
  
THIS WEEK

# Team Win Loss T16 THCP TBKS RDS WIN LOSS
3 CR Sales Firearms 2 67 17 722 671 1393 14 6 6
6 Flippin' Birds 51.5 32.5 692 683 1375 14 7.5 4.5
1 Gunpowder & Lead 50 34 739 626 1365 14 11 1
2 No Fly Zone 45 39 720 617 1337 14 4.5 7.5
7 LSHS 36.5 23.5 505 466 971 10 0 0
4 Valley Meat 2 35 49 711 581 1292 14 5 7
5 Smokin' Charlie 2 34.5 49.5 658 609 1267 14 7 5
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0

Top ten overall
Rds NAME AVERAGE Team Winners:
14 Vince Totta 23.071 1st: CR SALES FIREARMS 2
14 Cameron Rupert 22.000 2nd: FLIPPIN' BIRDS
12 Parker Davis 21.667 3rd: GUNPOWDER & LEAD
14 McKenzie Albers 21.500
14 Ethan Stokes 21.357 Individual Winners
14 Larry Raines 21.286 Overall: VINCE TOTTA 23.071
14 Rory Fender 21.143 16's: PARKER DAVIS 23
14 Dale Fischer 20.929 MCKENZIE ALBERS 23
12 Patrick Battliner 20.833 Handicap: RORY FENDER 21.429
14 Glenn Gover 20.786

TOP TEN 16'S
RDS NAME AVERAGE

7 Vince Totta 23.429
6 Parker Davis 23.000
7 McKenzie Albers 23.000
7 Cameron Rupert 22.857
7 Larry Raines 22.571
7 Dale Fischer 22.286
7 Glenn Gover 21.857
7 Amber Terry 21.714
6 Patrick Battliner 21.500
7 Ethan Stokes 21.429

TOP TEN HANDICAP
RDS NAME AVERAGE

7 Vince Totta 22.714
7 Rory Fender 21.429
7 Ethan Stokes 21.286
7 Cameron Rupert 21.143
6 Parker Davis 20.333
6 Patrick Battliner 20.167
7 McKenzie Albers 20.000
7 Larry Raines 20.000
7 Glenn Gover 19.714
6 Zac Mundy 19.667

Sportsman Division
Score for November 13, 2014 - Final Standings



SHOOTER RANKINGS LAST 
# SHOOTER NAME AVERAGE 16 WEEK OVERALL TOTALS RDS
1 Parker Davis 21.667 24 HDCP TOTALS 16 HDCP 260 12
1 McKenzie Albers 21.500 22 21 45 138 122 301 14
1 David Stanley 20.143 19 24 46 161 140 282 14
1 Amber Terry 20.000 23 14 33 147 135 280 14
1 Amanda Holler 14.286 10 19 42 152 128 200 14
1 Tristan Gilbad 7.000 0 10 20 117 83 42 6
2 Cameron Rupert 22.000 22 0 0 24 18 308 14
2 Jack Gaffney 19.429 21 20 42 160 148 272 14
2 Ed Forrest 18.500 19 17 38 142 130 259 14
2 Lisa Rupert 18.143 18 21 40 142 117 254 14
2 Mallory Payne 17.250 0 13 31 141 113 69 4
2 Jim Rupert 16.800 14 0 0 37 32 168 10
3 Vince Totta 23.071 21 15 29 95 73 323 14
3 Wayne Harlan 19.643 12 24 45 164 159 275 14
3 Charlie Rice 19.357 15 20 32 150 125 271 14
3 Keith Shockley 19.143 18 21 36 135 136 268 14
3 Chris Jones 18.571 20 22 40 144 124 260 14
4 Larry Raines 21.286 22 20 40 129 131 298 14
4 Dale Fischer 20.929 23 23 45 158 140 293 14
4 Rob Richardson 19.500 0 21 44 156 137 39 2
4 Leo Abels 18.167 0 0 0 21 18 109 6
4 Ted Richardson 16.833 15 0 0 59 50 202 12
4 David Esry 16.600 15 12 27 116 86 166 10
4 Don Hartwig 15.333 16 14 29 96 70 184 12
5 Mark Gish 22.000 24 13 29 105 79 132 6
5 Patrick Battliner 20.833 0 18 42 67 65 250 12
5 Zac Mundy 20.333 21 0 0 129 121 244 12
5 Sparkle Lynn 18.200 0 16 37 126 118 182 10
5 Sam Gish 18.000 20 0 0 88 94 108 6
5 Chris Schieszer 16.083 19 16 36 59 49 193 12
5 Rob Ledbetter 11.875 0 18 37 103 90 95 8
6 Kevin Gover 21.750 22 0 0 54 41 174 8
6 Rory Fender 21.143 18 24 46 84 90 296 14
6 Glenn Gover 20.786 17 19 37 146 150 291 14
6 Kelly Smith 19.500 15 20 37 153 138 273 14
6 Jim Beachner 18.250 17 15 30 137 136 219 12
6 Jeff 15.500 0 18 35 113 106 62 4
7 Ethan Stokes 21.357 21 0 0 29 33 299 14
7 Caleb Dewit 20.833 0 23 44 150 149 125 6
7 Adam Arbuckle 19.786 23 0 0 67 58 277 14
7 Tanner Fann 19.750 0 18 41 146 131 79 4
7 Emily Carey 19.300 16 0 0 42 37 193 10
7 Austin O'Connor 19.000 0 19 35 98 95 76 4
7 Cole Raymond 17.000 0 0 0 41 35 34 2
0 0 0.000 0 0 0 18 16 0 14
0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 14


